



City of Allen ~ Bid Tabulation

BID #2018-9-101

ANNUAL ON-CALL CONCRETE REPAIR AND TRAIL MAINTENANCE

Opened: 10/4/2018 - 2:00 PM

				KT Contracting-Concrete Series, LLC		Joel Brown & Co., LLC		Jim Bowman		RBR Infrastructure	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Remove Existing & Replace with 18" wide integral concrete curb and gutter on asphalt street including repair of asphalt paving up to 24" wide adjacent to curb and cutter, including incidentals	250	LF	\$51.10	\$12,775.00	\$68.00	\$17,000.00	\$125.00	\$31,250.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00
2	Remove Existing & Replace with 18" wide integral concrete curb and gutter on concrete street, including incidentals	250	LF	\$51.10	\$12,775.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$75.00	\$18,750.00	\$48.00	\$12,000.00
3	Remove Existing & Replace with 24" wide integral concrete curb and gutter on asphalt street including repair of asphalt paving up to 24" wide adjacent to curb and cutter, including incidentals	75	LF	\$61.60	\$4,620.00	\$75.00	\$5,625.00	\$150.00	\$11,250.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00
4	Remove Existing & Replace with 24" wide integral concrete curb and gutter on concrete street, including incidentals	75	LF	\$61.60	\$4,620.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$48.00	\$3,600.00
5	Remove Existing & Replace with 4' wide concrete sidewalk, including all incidentals	6500	SF	\$9.00	\$58,500.00	\$9.00	\$58,500.00	\$9.25	\$60,125.00	\$14.00	\$91,000.00
6	Remove Existing & Replace with 5' wide concrete sidewalk, including all incidentals	500	SF	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$9.25	\$4,625.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00
7	Remove Existing & Replace with 8" thick concrete street paving, with curb as needed, including all incidentals	300	SY	\$105.00	\$31,500.00	\$110.00	\$33,000.00	\$122.00	\$36,600.00	\$120.00	\$36,000.00
8	Remove Existing & Replace with 10" thick concrete street paving, with curb as needed, including all incidentals	250	SY	\$124.85	\$31,212.50	\$115.00	\$28,750.00	\$132.00	\$33,000.00	\$130.00	\$32,500.00
9	Remove Existing & Replace with 8" thick high early concrete street paving, with curb as needed, including all incidentals	150	SY	\$121.10	\$18,165.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00	\$124.00	\$18,600.00	\$142.00	\$21,300.00
10	Remove Existing & Replace with 10" thick high early concrete street paving, with curb as needed, including all incidentals	150	SY	\$123.00	\$18,450.00	\$115.00	\$17,250.00	\$135.00	\$20,250.00	\$152.00	\$22,800.00
11	Remove Existing & Replace with 8" thick concrete ally paving, including ally approaches, with curb as needed, including all incidentals	250	SY	\$110.10	\$27,525.00	\$115.00	\$28,750.00	\$120.00	\$30,000.00	\$140.00	\$35,000.00
12	Remove Existing & Replace with tops of concrete curb inlets, including inlet "throats", including all incidentals	100	LF	\$351.10	\$35,110.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	\$320.00	\$32,000.00



City of Allen ~ Bid Tabulation

BID #2018-9-101

ANNUAL ON-CALL CONCRETE REPAIR AND TRAIL MAINTENANCE

Opened: 10/4/2018 - 2:00 PM

				KT Contracting-Concrete Series, LLC		Joel Brown & Co., LLC		Jim Bowman		RBR Infrastructure	
13	Remove Existing & Replace with truncated dome barrier free ramp per City of Allen and/or TxDOT Details, including all incidentals	5	EA	\$1,801.10	\$9,005.50	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,000.00
14	Remove Existing & Replace with barrier free ramp without truncated dome per City of Allen and/or TxDOT Details, including all incidentals	5	EA	\$1,401.10	\$7,005.50	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,750.00	\$18,750.00	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00
15	Remove Existing & Replace with Median Paving Stone, including sand bedding, and reinforced concrete subgrade, including all incidentals	400	SF	\$28.60	\$11,440.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$36.75	\$14,700.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
16	Remove Existing & Replace with Vehicular Paving Stone, including sand bedding, and reinforced concrete subgrade, including all incidentals	400	SF	\$31.10	\$12,440.00	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$150.00	\$60,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
17	Remove Existing & Replace with Stenciled Concrete Pavement, including sand bedding, and reinforced concrete subgrade, including all incidentals	50	SY	\$123.90	\$6,195.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$255.00	\$12,750.00
18	Furnish and Install 4' wide sidewalk including excavation, grading and all incidentals	500	SF	\$8.60	\$4,300.00	\$120.00	\$60,000.00	\$8.25	\$4,125.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
19	Furnish and Install 5' wide sidewalk including excavation, grading and all incidentals	500	SF	\$8.60	\$4,300.00	\$11.00	\$5,500.00	\$8.25	\$4,125.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00
20	Furnish and Install truncated dome barrier free ramp per City of Allen and/or TxDot Details and all incidentals	5	EA	\$1,001.10	\$5,005.50	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
21	Furnish and Install barrier free ramp without truncated dome per City of Allen and/or TxDot Details and all incidentals	5	EA	\$701.10	\$3,505.50	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
22	Furnish and Install Median Paving Stone, including sand bedding, and reinforced concrete subgrade, including all incidentals	400	SF	\$33.70	\$13,480.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$35.25	\$14,100.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
23	Furnish and Install Vehicular Paving Stone, including sand bedding, and reinforced concrete subgrade, including all incidentals	400	SF	\$35.10	\$14,040.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$137.50	\$55,000.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00
24	Furnish and Install Stenciled Concrete Pavement, including sand bedding, and reinforced concrete subgrade, including all incidentals	400	SY	\$120.10	\$48,040.00	\$200.00	\$80,000.00	\$275.00	\$110,000.00	\$200.00	\$80,000.00



City of Allen ~ Bid Tabulation

BID #2018-9-101

ANNUAL ON-CALL CONCRETE REPAIR AND TRAIL MAINTENANCE

Opened: 10/4/2018 - 2:00 PM

				KT Contracting-Concrete Series, LLC		Joel Brown & Co., LLC		Jim Bowman		RBR Infrastructure	
25	Remove Existing & Replace 6" wide concrete trail, 5" thick, 3000 PSI, #3 rebar both ways @ 16" O.C., medium to light broom finish, including all incidentals	100	LF	\$59.60	\$5,960.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$61.00	\$6,100.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00
26	Remove Existing & Replace 8" wide concrete trail, 6" thick, 3000 PSI, #3 rebar both ways @ 16" O.C., medium to light broom finish, including all incidentals	100	LF	\$81.10	\$8,110.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$85.75	\$8,575.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00
27	Remove Existing & Replace 10" wide concrete trail, 6" thick, 3000 PSI, #3 rebar both ways @ 16" O.C., medium to light broom finish, including all incidentals	100	LF	\$119.10	\$11,910.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00	\$107.00	\$10,700.00	\$130.00	\$13,000.00
28	Remove Existing & Replace 12" wide concrete trail, 6" thick, 3000 PSI, #3 rebar both ways @ 16" O.C., medium to light broom finish, including all incidentals	400	LF	\$145.90	\$58,360.00	\$125.00	\$50,000.00	\$128.50	\$51,400.00	\$160.00	\$64,000.00
29	Furnish and Install 8" wide concrete trail, 6" thick, 3000 PSI, #3 rebar both ways @ 16" O.C., medium to light broom finish, including all incidentals	100	LF	\$67.90	\$6,790.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$80.50	\$8,050.00	\$110.00	\$11,000.00
30	Furnish and Install 10" wide concrete trail, 6" thick, 3000 PSI, #3 rebar both ways @ 16" O.C., medium to light broom finish, including all incidentals	500	LF	\$84.60	\$42,300.00	\$95.00	\$47,500.00	\$100.50	\$50,250.00	\$133.00	\$66,500.00
31	Furnish and Install 12" wide concrete trail, 6" thick, 3000 PSI, #3 rebar both ways @ 16" O.C., medium to light broom finish, including all incidentals	100	LF	\$101.30	\$10,130.00	\$95.00	\$9,500.00	\$120.50	\$12,050.00	\$160.00	\$16,000.00
32	Furnish and Install 8" section of steel tubing safety railing. Consists of 2" steel tubing frame with 1/2 steel tubing slates powder coated black, including concrete footings	10	EA	\$601.10	\$6,011.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$55,000.00
33	Furnish and Install 8" section of rough cedar split rail fence. Consists of 2 horizontal members and 2 vertical posts, including concrete footings and one application of a penetrating oil based sealer	10	EA	\$401.10	\$4,011.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$950.00	\$9,500.00	\$475.00	\$4,750.00
34	Furnish and install 6" thick Gabion Mattress for slope protection, stabilization and erosion prevention, including associated grading, excavation and all other incidentals	1000	SF	\$10.35	\$10,350.00	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	\$26.00	\$26,000.00	\$60.00	\$60,000.00



City of Allen ~ Bid Tabulation

BID #2018-9-101

ANNUAL ON-CALL CONCRETE REPAIR AND TRAIL MAINTENANCE

Opened: 10/4/2018 - 2:00 PM

				KT Contracting-Concrete Series, LLC		Joel Brown & Co., LLC		Jim Bowman		RBR Infrastructure	
35	Furnish and install grouted rock-rip-rap for slope protection, stabilization and erosion prevention, including associated grading, excavation and all other incidentals	200	SF	\$24.10	\$4,820.00	\$35.00	\$7,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00
36	Furnish and install non-grouted rock-rip-rap for slope protection, stabilization and erosion prevention, including associated geotextile fabric, grading, excavation and all other incidentals	200	SF	\$21.10	\$4,220.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
37	Furnish and install decomposed granite ¾" to ½" minus size, 4" deep, for trail edge backfill, including all other incidentals	1000	SF	\$8.10	\$8,100.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
38	Furnish and install 30" x 24" footing for Way finding signs. Sign posts provided by City of Allen. 6" Sono tube top cap with medium broom finish, includes rebar and all other incidentals	20	EA	\$351.10	\$7,022.00	\$350.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$900.00	\$18,000.00
	Total Unit Price Cost for Purposes of Selecting Low Bid			\$586,603.50			\$752,875.00		\$912,125.00		\$880,700.00
	Percentage Off of List Price for any other products or materials that your firm provides not listed herein for line item pricing.			0%		0%		0%		25%	